Sierra Vista -, e Northwest
4711 S Highway 92 i N 6320 N Oracle Rd
1-800-559-9291 Phone m.° 520-797-2299 Phone
520-458-9293 Fax Pﬂbtﬁ & SPAS 520-797-9292 Fax
COMMERCIAL POOL CARE DIVISION

Central Main Office/Eastside Northeast
2512 N Campbell Ave 7960 E 22nd St 9155 E Tanque Verde Rd
520-795-8240 Phone 520-886-1211 Phone 520-749-9155 Phone

520-327-1142 Fax 520-8856-6364 Fax

520-760-

0035 Fax
FAGTURER |

SP2-0436 1 Band Clamp Assembiy, SS WF/AQ (Old Style - before 11/98) 70711
SP1-7984 1A |Band Ciamp Assembly, plastic, black WF (11/98 - 12/99) 357150
TSC-0070 1B |Band Clamp Assembly, plastic, almond WF (after 12/99) 357198
25-0335 2 Cover, AQ/WFE Pump (Old Style - Before 11/98) 70795
25-0370 2A  [Cover, WFE Pump {(After - 11/98) 357151
26-0108 3 G-Ring, Cover, AQ/WFE (Before - 11/98) (Generic 0-0108) 71422
26-0318 3A  |0-Ring, Cover, WFE (After - 11/98) (Generic 0-318) 350013
07-0198 4 Pump Basket, AQ & WFE 70387
5 Bolt 3/8-1-1/4" Hex Mead, 38 {Requires 4) 70430
6 Washer 3/8", 83 (Requires 6) 72184
7 Bolt 3/8-1-3/4" Hex Head, SS (Requires 2) 70431
8 Nut 3/8"-16 Hex Head (Reguires 2) 71403
26-0304 9 O-Ring {After 11/08) ' 71445
26-1001 94  |Pump Gasket, Seal Plate (After 11/98) 357102
SP3-5829 10 }Volute, WFE Pump & Pot (6/94 - 11/98) ‘ 357149
10A  [Volute, WFE Pump & Pot (Almond) (After 11/08) 350015
26-0359 11 10-Ring #2-238 Parker, WFE Pump Diffuser 71444
25-0410 12 |Diffuser Set Screw, 4-40x1-1/8" WFE (Requires 2) 71660
25-0277 13 |Diffuser Assembly, WFE - 12, (3H.P. Only) 72928
25-0280 Diffuser Assembly, WFE -3 & 8, 3/4 H.P. - 2-1/2 H.P. 72927
SP3-5324 14 |impeller Set Screw, 1/4" #20 (Left Hand Thread - Phillips) 71652
15 |impeller Washer, WFE Pump 75713
1 25-0083 16 |Pump Seal Assembly (AS1000) 71734
17 iHex Head Bolt, 3/8" -16x7/8" {Requires 4) 70429
SP3-58929 18  [Seal Plate Kit, WFE Pump 357149
25-0281 Seal Piate Only (After 1984) 74564
18 iPump Base, WFE-4 70827
20 |Base insert, WFE 70829
21 [Screw, 1/4" - 20x1" Hex Head SS {(Requires 2) 71657
22 [Nut 1/4"-20 Hex Head (Requires 2) 71406
23  {Washer 1/4" Flat SS {(Requires2) 72183
TSC-0337 24  |Plug Drain {Requires 2) 71131
25 |Plug Drain Gasket {Reguires 2) 74629
TSC-0271 26 |Volute Replacement Kit (After 11/98) 357149
28  limpeller, WFE-2 1000 Series, 1/2 H.P, 73126
25-0119 Impeller, WFE-3 1000 Series, 3/4 & 24, WFE-24 3/4 H.P. 73127
25-0120 Impelier, WFE-4 1000 Series, WR-4 & 26, WFE-26 1.0 H.P. 73128
25-0121 impeller, WFE-6 1000 Series 1-1/2 H.P. WR- 6 & 28, WFDS-8 & 30
WFE-30 73128
25-0122 Impeiler WFE-8 1000 Series 2 H.P. WR-8 & 30, WRDS-8 & 30, WFE-30 73130
SP5-1545 Impeller, WFE-12 1000 Series 3 H.P. WFE-12 73131
25-1132 ¥ 1Go Kit - Includes PS1000 Seal, All O-Rings, & All Gaskets
e NOT SHOWN




Sierra Vista
4711 5 Highway 92

Northwest

o,
: 5320 N Oracls Rd

ity

PaYio

1-800-559-9281 FPhone 320-787-2288 Phone
520-458-9293 Fax POOLS & SPAS 520-757-9293 Fax
COMMERCIAL POOL CARE DIVISION :
Ceniral - Main Office/Eastside Northeast
2512 N Campbell Ave 7960 £ 22nd 5t

8155 E Tangue Verde Rd
520-748*8155 Phone

520-795-8240 Phone 520-886-1211 Phone )
20-B86-6362 e 520-760-0035 Fax

Lssoie i

before 11-98




